
Les clubs de la ville Saguenay CHI-JON-LCE 
18 et 19 novembre 2017 
Partie # 2 
 

 

 

 

 

 No    Tirage     Mot retenu        Ref  Pts Cumul 

  

  1.   VIQMSAE                                

  2.   AQ+EANCM   VÎMES             H 4   26    26 

  3.   CEN+UEON   MAQAM              6D   30    56 

  4.   SUTMASE    COUENNES           8A   83   139 

  5.   DHFNOET    SITUÂMES           5G   70   209 

  6.   -YXALN?I   HÔTE               4K   29   238 

  7.   ALY+BUWD   IXEN(T)            7F   57   295 

  8.   BDU+VREN   YAWL              O 1   78   373 

  9.   BU+PISUS   VENDRA             2J   36   409 

 10.   BPSU+ROE   SUIVÎMES          H 1   36   445 

 11.   -FGIELEE   OURÉBIS            3C   26   471 solo ordi 

 12.   F+GDIAZA   ÉLÉGIE             8J   25   496 

 13.   F+ETREFT   DÉGAZAI           L 7   36   532 

 14.   FT+ENTOA   FÊTER             14J   51   583 

 15.   -IALELSE   FÊTÂT             O11   36   619 

 16.   RIODOLU    CAILLÉES          A 8   83   702 

 17.   DIO+AJPB   RUOLZ             11H   28   730 

 18.   BDP+ONPK   RIOJA             H11   39   769 

 19.   -U?PPCRR   KOB                5C   39   808 

 20.   C+TIDNNH   PURPUR(A)         C 7   28   836 

                  HIANT             10J   33   869 


